

DRUGS, POISONS AND CONTROLLED SUBSTANCES AMENDMENT BILL 2015

(Amendments made by the Legislative Council)

1. Clause 5, line 22, omit "300" and insert "500".
2. Clause 6, page 4, line 7, omit "300" and insert "500".
3. Clause 9, line 18, omit "300" and insert "500".
4. Clause 9, line 24, omit "300" and insert "500".
5. Clause 17, line 12, omit "300" and insert "500".
6. Clause 17, line 29, omit "300" and insert "500".

Certified -

Clerk of the Legislative Council